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Cod. 3317.B 

 
 

 
Internal dimensions 
Dimensioni interne 

in. 
mm 

12.99 
330 

9.21 
234 

6.69 
170 

2.68 
68 

4.02 
102 

External dimensions 
Dimensioni esterne 

in. 
mm 

14.17 
360 

11.97 
304 

7.64 
194 

- 
- 

- 
- 

Weight Empty 
Peso Vuota 

lbs 
kg 

5.05 
2.29 

Weight with Foam 
Peso con Spugna 

lbs 
kg 

5.53 
2.51 

Buoyancy 
Galleggiamento 

lbs 
kg 

15.43 
7.0 

Volume 
Volume 

gallons 
litri 

3.46 
13.1 

Temp. Rating 
Temp. Supportata 

fahrenheit 
celsius 

-27.4/210.2 
-33/+99 

 



 

 

NEOSEAL 33  

Neoprene seal  

 

LABELCOVER 3317  

PVC WATERPROOF I.D. LABEL Identification label (with protective cover)  

 

PURGEVALVE.B  

PURGEVALVE.B  

 

FOAM .3317  

FOAM KIT  

 

REMOVABLE LID  

 

COUNTERBALANCE SUPPORTS  

 

Internal Slots  

All cases are provided with inernal slots for optional "panel mounting brackets" or "panel mounting rings" 

 


